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INAGURACION

Brasil v/s Croacia

Espana v/s Holanda

Alemania v/s Portugal

Brasil v/s Mexico
IV UER7A I ED I E

Chile v/s Espaiia

:!N?O Colombia v/s Costa de Marfil

Uruguay v/s Inglaterra
Suiza v/s Francia

Chile v/s Holanda

Camerdn v/s Brasil

Italia v/s Uruguay

Nigeria v/s Argentina
Ecuador v/s Francia

Portugal v/s Ghana

Octavos de final

Octavos de final

Cuartos de final

S
A Comision

~ FEUANDES

S 4

-

Deportes

14 HRS
15 HRS
15 HRS

12 HRS
15 HRS

12 HRS
15 HRS

12 HRS
15 HRS

15 HRS

12 HRS
16 HRS

12 HRS

12 HRS
16 HRS

12 HRS

12 HRS

16 HRS

12 HRS -16 HRS



